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Tentative Calender of Events (CoE) of P.G. (M Tech & MCA) II Semester 2021-22 (EVEN)
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* of Attendance Status
and JA Marks of IA - 1

12-14 Sep.: Demo/ Presentation of FATV 16-Sep.:Final presentation of Mini Project

23-Sep.: SMS Dispatch of | 23-Sep.: Shortage of ' 24-Sep.: Finalization
Attendance Status and IA ‘attendence status to of CIE Marks &
Marks of IA- 3 COE Submission to COE

19-21 Sep.: Internal
Assessment - 3

24-Sep.: Last working day for II sem
M.Tech and MCA

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION

_COURSE | _seM | sTART | END |

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT TEST

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS

10-07-2022
09-08-2022

15-08-2022
31-08-2022

DEAN ACADEMICS

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Bakrid
Moharam
Independence Day

Ganesha Chaturthi

EAL




